O 00 N O Ul A WN B

N
A W N RO

SLTN

THE SOLUTION COMPANY

&

' d
a

NUTANI>L

vV U N

Uitslag wedstrijd Rijk van Nunspeet — 24 mei 2019

Voornaam Naam

Hans
Erwin
Antal
John
Harry
Nico
Arjan
Rob
Bertil
Marc
Mark
Anand
Wouter
Henk

Rosenberg
van den Heuvel
Verschuuren
Gloudemans
Verbunt
Drost
Verhoeff
van der Tuin
Kleiss
Goossens
Beatty
Jukhoo

de Kok

ten Dam

Noord-Oost
— Playing
hcp HCP (geel)
47 53
29,5 34
54 60
36 42
30,6 35
13,8 16
54 60
15,4 17
21 24
12,1 14
36 42
54 60
36 42
29 34

Noord-
Oost
3/4 Playing
HCP (geel)
40
26
45
32
26
12
45
13
18
11
32
45
32
26

Score

39
37
35
32
29
26
22
21
18
16
13
13
11
3

Longest

/
Neary

Neary

Longest



